
Yapton C. of E. Primary School 
I have come in order that you might have life – life in all its fullness. 

John 10:10 
 

 

Key dates in December 2024 
 

Friday 29th November Children in St. Andrew’s House are invited to wear 
blue (St. Andrew’s Day 30th November) 

Tuesday 3rd December Book Swap (after school) 
Friday 6th December Non-Uniform Day – children to bring in donations 

for the Christmas Hamper Raffle 
Tuesday 10th December Christmas Hampers being made up (volunteers 

needed please…) 
KS2 Choir entertaining the Yapton W.I. in Yapton 
Village Hall (10:30am) 

Wednesday 11th December Christmas Hampers Raffle tickets on sale (before 
and after school) 

Thursday 12th December Key Stage 2 Choir Young Voices Showcase (6pm) 
Friday 13th December EYFS Christmas Celebration (2-2:30pm) 

KS1 Christmas Celebration (9:15am-9:45am and 2:45-
3:15pm) 
Time to Shine (after school) 
Autumn Attainment Summary Reports sent home 

Saturday 14th December KS2 Choir singing at the Arun Choral Society 
Christmas Concert in Arundel Cathedral 
(afternoon/evening) 

Sunday 15th December KS2 Choir singing at Edgcumbes Coffee Roasters 
and Tea Merchants Christmas Community Event 
(11:00am) 

Tuesday 17th December Christmas Carol Services in St Mary’s Church 
(EYFS/KS1 – 9:30am; KS2 – 10:30am) 

Wednesday 18th December Christmas Hampers Raffle Draw (after school) 
Thursday 19th December Chartwells Christmas Lunch (order your child’s 

Christmas meal by Thursday 5th December) 
Christmas Discos (EYFS/KS1 – 3:30pm – 4:30pm; 
KS2 5:00pm – 6:00pm) 

Friday 20th December 
Last day of the term 

Rock Steady Gig (9:30am) – Families of band 
members invited 
Christmas Jumper Day  
Reindeer Run in aid of Chestnut Tree House 

 

 


